The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK DISTRICT 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE -$183.00
2024-12-02 Geidea-*GEIDATLAS txn 5SWHVRRS8 -$26.65 -$209.65
2024-12-02 noon.com txn vgHnee9 -$202.05 -$411.70
2024-12-06 MCDONALDS CHILLOUT HASABA txn YRHOvly -$0.30  -$412.00
2024-12-06 MCDONALDS CHILLOUT HASABA txn 9KHgLwm -$0.58  -$412.58
2024-12-06 MCDONALDS CHILLOUT HASABA txn BZHG540 -$0.30  -$412.88
2024-12-06 MCDONALDS CHILLOUT HASABA txn xQH42yo -$3.12  -$416.00
2024-12-06 MCDONALDS CHILLOUT HASABA txn K9H42J4 -$5.33  -$421.33
2024-12-12 Hackathon grant from Hack Club txn brHXXLQ $500.00 $78.67
2024-12-12 Repaying accidental purchase on Pizza Grant card txn 2zHIOAP -$37.25 $41.42
2024-12-12 Repaying accidental purchase on Hack District (Lopa Grant) txn 78Ho4Gl $9.63 $51.05
2024-12-29 CARREFOUR-ALMAZA txn d7Hrb6p -$0.25 $50.80
2024-12-29 CARREFOUR-ALMAZA txn 1ZHP]Jqr -$9.58 $41.22

WITHDRAWN: $285.41. DEPOSITED: $509.63. $41.22

Hack District is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Hack District's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



